3 1 6 S 4 3 fa

THIS DRAWING IS UNPUBLISHED. ‘ RELEASAELDLF:‘RG:TUSBLR‘EC:ETR‘;)END 20 SET UP GAUGE LOC DIST RE\/‘S‘ONS
@ COPYRIGHT 20 BY TYCO ELECTRONICS CORPORATION. : 2119599 -1 A 66 5 R SESCRIPTION SATE 5 AP0
AT ERMINATOR CART REVISION DESCRIPTION FEED TYPE - S S R
INTERFACE ADAPTER NUMBER CONVERT TO PART NUMBERS REQUIRED E1 | ECR-15-000989 Mm201s | Yy | JT
PNEUMATIC FEED 2119950~ 1 1338685~ 1 5-18022-5 2119641 -1 2119799~ 1 20634401
2151104~ 1 F FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST MECHANICAL SERVO LATCH PLATE| 21199511 - 8-2151104-5 | 1901094-3 - 2168400-6 (QUANTITY 2)
SMART APPLICATOR | 2161326~ - 8-2151104-4 - - -
MECHANICAL FEED | 2119949-1 13386851 5-18022-5 21196531 - - I A N N N M c119957-2 |APPLICATOR SHIM PACK 260
2151104-2 3 FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST PNEUMATIC SERVO LATCH PLATE| 2119951-1 - 8-2151104-5 | 1901094-3 - 2168400-6 (QUANTITY 2) - | l ! iw?ggigi) gUQWEbDﬁL?R%EEDOW DIA. MAT. >§gé
?ﬁi:lNﬁiiiliiliﬁ gl?éiiz 1 1338685- 1 85212;;2454 2119653~ 1 - S L S c079965-1 |BU-AING, LEH>-1c, MISUME eds
clothods - CINE CRIMPRELORT ADJUST LATgiRngT@/L PNEUMATIC FEED 2119950- 1 1338685- 1 5-18022-5 2119641-1 2119799-1 2063440- 1 R . L
B 2119798-1  |[DETENT PIN 24T
SERVO - - - - - - - B T 1-22279-3  |SPRING, COMPRESSION 1246
cloltod-e - NONZCHIME RELOHT ADJUST gfgLATCH PLATE - - - - - - - S - - - 2119758~ 1 RAM, AMP STYLE, SIDE FEED, NON-ADJ. |245
2151104-7 E FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST NONE - - - - - - - - 1 1 1 1 1 2119082-8 CAM, SNATL, INSULATION ADJUSTMENT 244
T 51511047 c CRIMP TOOLING KIT - - - - - - - - R 2079764-1  |WASHER, WAVE SPRING, CREST-TO-CREST [243
YNEEEEEEEEEEE 2119083-1  |RETAINER, INSULATION DIAL 1247
R 7-18023-7 |SCR, SKT HD CAP M3 X 4.0 1241
- - T21271-1- 2168400-6 |SHCS, LOW HEAD, RoHS, M5 X 16 240
APPLICATOR DATA N 2119580-1  |MECHANICAL FFED ASSEMBLY 239
CRIMP STZE TYPE - - -] - 2063440-1 |AIR FEED MODULE 1238
WIRE |1 20 mm [ 0551 F - -] 2119740-2  |TAG, IDENTIFICATION 1213
INSUL |2.90 mm [ 114] O - - | | - - 1901094-3 SPACER, FEEDER 198
— IAPPLICATOR INSTRUCTIONS - - - - 2 - 21045-3 RING, RETAIN, EXTERN, 3/16 CRESCENT |1 /7
408-10389 L] R 994969 - 1 MAGNET, RARE EARTH HIGH ENERGY 166
- | REF |REF |REF|REF|REF 994970-2 COUNTER, MAGNETIC 164
TERMINAL DATA: TE TERMINAL TE CRIMP SPECIFICATION l i l l | l 240638 - SPRING, FEED FINGER 163
TERMINAL NAME: MICRO QUADLOCK SYSTEM W/SEAL - - -] - 3-23627-7 |PIN, RETAIN, GRVD, 3/16 X .854 137
WIRE STRIP LENGTH ~ —=kI"|  INSULATION DIAMETER RANGE ol oo pt - 211979971 [HOLDER,FEED FINGER, AR 156
3 053 35 e L 190- 130 TN % N - | - |REF|REF] - | - SEE NOTE 4 |[MEMORY CHIP, PROGRAMMED 135
TERMINAL 114-18025 - - - -] - - 1633743-1 |SERVO FEED LATCH ASM 133
APPUCAHON R 1-18028-2 |WASHER, FLAT, REG M4 119
SPECIFICATION - - - - | - |REF|REF] - | - 2119944~ FEED FINGER ASSEMBLY, SF 117
R 455888-6 SPACER, CRIMPER 182
TERMINALS APPLIED S T T DR R 2119956-1 |DOCUMENTATION PACKAGE 71
TE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL TE SEAL TE SEAL CABLE DIAMETER/ 3\ -ty - Pt ) cliora0-r [ TAG, IDENTIFICATION 6 /
52885 | > 0608862 5670671 31421 o -l 22212 2168078-1  |SCREW, DRIVE, RH, RoHS, 2 x .188 |66
960885-5 5-9672886- 9670677 G0.9-1.4 mm - W - 1 1 1 21197931 LIMITER, ADJUSTMENT BOLT 163
962885-6 5-062886-7 963142-2 @B0.9-1.3 mm 6 - 3 - 3 3 3 992763-5 SCR, SET, SOC, CONE POINT, M3 x 4.0 | 67
2-962885-5 7-962886-2 I 2079383-4 |SCR, BHSC, RoHS (M4 X 8) 60
5-962885-1 963927- 1 - - - - 1 1 5-18022-5 SCR, HEX HD CAP, M4 X 6.0 199
5-962885-5 963927-2 -] 985575-3 SCR, FLT SKT HD CAP M3 X 10.0 157
5-962885-6 963929-1 - - - - | | 1338685-1 PAWL, FEED 156
— 7-962885-5 9639292 - a4 4] 4] 4 2168400-1 [SHCS, LOW HEAD, RoHS, M4 X 12 54 F—
962886 -1 1-963929- 1 - 221212 2168083-2  |SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M4 X 8.0 153
9628862 1-963929-2 S 1 2 18023-9 SCR, SKT HD CAP M4 X 6.0 149
1-962886- | - - - - - 2119652-1  |FEED CAM, PRE FEED 48
WIRE L |CRIMP HEIGHT | CRIMP HETGHT /o\ : oy o 1L 2119653-1  (FEED CAM, POST FEED 4
ST7E rgj mm [ INCH ] I REFERENCE SETTING - 1 1 1 1 1 2119656-9 APPLICATOR BASIC ASSEMBLY, SF 146
o 86t 0 03 [ 03411 o B T 2119370-1  |RAM, AMP STYLE, SIDE FEED | 44
T 355 et 0 03 T 0305/ P R 2079383-7  |SCR, BHSC, RoHS (M8 X 25) 41
T e T T 0 03 [ 0oses o B 2119645-1  |DISC, NUMBERED FA WIRE ADJUSTMENT 40
0 20mm? 5910 03 T 0014/ 5 . B T 2119957-1  |[APPLICATOR SHIM PACK 139
N 2119644-1  |RAM WASHER, PRECISION 138
n JNL- v 2119085-1  |FA HEAD, ATLANTIC STYLE 37
B 2119092-1  |BOLT, ADJUSTMENT 35
R 1752356-6 | SUPPORT, TERMINAL |34
/N RECOMMENDED SPARE PARTS -2l 22l 2|2 2079383-5 |SCR, BHSC, RoHS (M4 X 20) 133
N R 2161328-1  |HEX HEAD, FLANGED, M5 x 8mm LONG 32
GREASE BEARING SURFACES LIGHTLY R 1-1320908-0 |SPACER, STRIP GUIDE 130
3. LUBRICATE DAILY PER THE APPLICATOR INSTRUCTION Zﬁ\xTHIS APPLICATOR APPLIES TERMINAL WITH A SEAL. S N N N N c119909-1  |ASoLMBLY, STRIP GUIDE 129
SHEET SUPPLIED WITH THE APPLICATOR. 1‘1 N T 455888-3 SPACER, CRIMPER 128
N APPLY TORQ-SEAL IN ALLEN SOCKET TO FILL HOLE AFTER FLAT HD N R N N 1320928-2  |STRIP GUIDE >4
APPLICATOR SPECIFIC DATA TO BE ENTERED INTO BLANK MEMORY CHIP AT HAS BEEN ADJUSTED TO CORRECT HEIGHT AT QUALIFICATION.
ASSEMBLY. SEE BELOW FOR PART NUMBER: APPLY #1-23419-5 [OC-TITE TO THREADS. N LA A N O c168083-2 |SCR, SHKT HD CAP, RoHS, M4 X 8.0 2|
SEMMCAL EECD, I, ST P ST conErzian: 82131100 WA i
SERVO FEED WITH "FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST":  8-2151104-5 S L T O B cll19533-1 |STRIPPER, SIDE FEED 19
SERVO FEED WITH "NON-CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST": 8-2151104-6 - | W W W W 819657-2 HOLD DOWN 13
5. ADJUSTMENT OF THE STRIPPER MAY BE REQUIRED WHEN MOVING THE VN L A A SEELLLA INSERT, SHEAR 13
" APPLICATOR BETWEEN BENCH AND LEADMAKER APPLICATIONS. S L N O A B 5-22280-3  |SPRING, COMPRESSION [ 2
A B 1-356885-4 |STOP, SHEAR |1
ﬁggfj §§§g yﬁgggﬁ Q:;§fﬂgjg bgggfgg ﬁg §$§§§§§ gg f?gﬁ ffé B L T c119600°1 |SHEAR AOLDER, PRONT 10
FOR -6 ONLY APPLY PART NUMBER 1-23419-5 LOCTITE TO THREADS OF ITEM 37. AN St O 18707-1  |FLOATING SHEAR, FRONT J
A N 1333201-8 |ANVIL, COMBINATION 8
GREASE THREADS, GROOVE AND O-RING ON ITEMS 35 & 252. CWARNTNG N N R I B A 1-0240641-2 |SPACER 7
‘A“X§$§§§gwiﬁ“%éfﬁT¥$ST BE ORIENTED CORRECTLY IN ORDER TO PROPERLY ON INSTALLATION, SET WIRE DISC, TTEM 40 10O - l l l l l 12!;g§”w17 EiﬁissggﬂﬁEEAzmmER 2
N LARGEST WIRE SIT/ZBE SETTING., UsSt OF SETTINGS /N7 T L0 | 1 [ 1 | 1| 82119784-2 |CRIMPER, INSULATION O PREMIUM 3
§§SN5¢E$6§*WA5E§§§EP§§E§E§§IﬁﬁgW?§:§§§YSE§§J§§TWS§P wEfNBgHE DELOW MINIMUM REQUIRED CRIMP HEIGHT SETTING T T T 455888-1 | SPACER, CRIMPER P
NECESSARY WHEN RUNNING APPLICATOR IN THE FIELD. WILL CAUSE DAMAGE TO CRIMP TOOLING, AN T T [ [ ] 1-562108-5 |CRIMPER, WIRE, F 1
g Atk SPARE FEED CAM STORAGE LOCATION REFER TO INSTRUCTION SHEET SR I I Il IaN B PART NO DESCRIPTION ﬂEM
FOR ADDITIONAL INFORMATION. R S e R T R F CfffT)?yzggf TE Connectivily
I/AL TO CONVERT THE APPLICATOR TO A NON-CARRIER CUTTING STYLE, — T i%bBAMEY izgial _ — Horrisburg, PA 1710573608
FEAOIE 110,13 A ALTACH Io T LDCATION of T Bk 1 ATLANTIC VERSION S s G o
| PLC +0.5
ﬁ S h OW m O m S h 6 6 <‘> S W O { 4 & 2 O { 4 @g§ EEE %éj& APPL?‘CAT‘ON e SIZE CAGE CODE |DRAWING NO : RESTRICTED TO
ﬁ?gNsﬁfﬁEyEéﬁNgwwsgggNzCﬁéMELﬁgﬁeigpﬁﬁéfggRA§P§§§ﬁdfﬁ (Pacific version shown on sheets 3 of 4 & 4 of 4) ATER 1AL Finrse B T — A 100779 (C=2151104 -
WIRE CRIMP HEIGHT AT NORMAL TERMINATOR SHUT HEIGHT i i
CUSTOMER ACCESSIBLE PRODUCTION DRAWING SCALE o [SREET 0 R

AMP 4805 REV 3IMAR2000 ‘

SHEETS 3 & 4 ARE NOT REQUIRED FOR ATLANTIC VERSTON

Pro/ENGINEER DRAWING



3 1 6 S

THIS DRAWING IS UNPUBLISHED. RELEASED FOR PUBLICATION 20

Loc DIST REVISTONS

A 6 6 P LTR DESCRIPTION DATE DWN APVD

@ COPYRIGHT 20 BY TYCO ELECTRONICS CORPORATION, ALL RIGHTS RESERVED.

SEE SHEET 1

oD I YPL
MECHANTCAL

/}::>REF
©

2.09
‘ &[0.082J
\\?i:>REF

SHEAR DEPRESSOR DETATIL

—==—1.00£0.05

[0.039£0.001]

, ///‘i’WEF

TERMINAL SUPPORT LOCATION

D
IF
Jn% {0

SERVO

SERVO FEEDER
NOT INCLUDED

[TEM 30 LOCATED AT
FRONT HOLES

£\
, ) REF
!

CAM POSTTTONS

30mm STROKE 30mm STROKE

30mm STROKE

FEED TRACK POSITION
GUIDE BY INSULATION BARREL

MzATon [ OWN 060CT20T1 TE Connectivit
K. STAKEM = y
CH(? BATLEY 060CT2011 ( ) TE Harrisburg, PA 17105-3608
D IMENS TONS OTHERN 1SE SPECIEIED: APVD 060CT201 1 [NaME ‘
ATLANTIC VERSION : -
LPlc 1005 7 Applicator
—40mm STROKE 40mm STROKE L 0mm STROKE Shown on sheets | of 4 & 2 of 4 @E}éité 0013 )
— . . . 4 PLC +0.0001 SIZE | CAGE CODE |DRAWING NO RESTRICTED TO
(Pacific version shown on sheets 3 of 4 & 4 of 4) ANGLES ki :
MECHANICAL MECHANICAL AR FEED PATERTAL PN VETGRT A l00779 (C=2151104
POST FEED PRE FEED ] ] CUSTOMER ACCESSIBLE PRODUCT ION DRAWING SCALE o JSHEET L or  TREV
SHEETS 3 & 4 ARE NOT REQUIRED FOR ATLANTIC VERSION

AMP 4805 REV 3IMAR2000



3 1 6 S 4 3 fa

THIS DRAWING 1S UNPUBLISHED. ‘ RELEASED FOR PUBLICATION 20 Loc DIST REVISIONS

SET UP GAUGE

AL RIGATS RESERVED.
BY TYCO ELECTRONICS CORPORATION.
(O) copvriGHT 20 2119599-1 A 66 N DESCRIPTION DATE DWN | APVD

SACTIEIC VERSION . APPLICATOR STYLE CONVERSION CHART S T
TERMINATOR NUMBER REVISION DESCRIPTION FEED TYPE
INTERFACE ADAPTER CONVERT TO PART NUMBERS REQUIRED
PNEUMATIC FEED 2119950- 1 1338685-1 5-18022-5 2119641-7 2119799~ 1 2063440- 1
2-2151104-1 F FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST MECHANICAL SERVO LATCH PLATE| 2119951 -1 - 8-2151104-5 | 1901094-3 - 2168400-6 (QUANTITY 2)
SMART APPLICATOR | 2161326-1 - 8-2151104-4 - - -
MECHANICAL FEED 2119949-1 1338685-1 5-18022-5 2119653-7 - - w w w SEETTE TNE IO IUST RERD RS PACIFIC STILE TS
2-2151104-7 F FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST PNEUMATIC SERVO LATCH PLATE| 2119951 -1 - 8-2151104-5 | 1901094-3 - 2168400-6 (QUANTITY 2) — T - ERTYIR SUSH ROD. AR FEED 550
MECHANICAL FEED 2119949-1 1338685-1 5-18022-5 2119653-7 - - - - -
591611045 . CINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST LAT§§R¥EATELAX | | | | 1-22279-3  |SPRING, COMPRESSION 246
PNEUMATIC FEED 2119950~ 1 13386851 5-18022-5 2119641-2 2119799~ 20063440~ - 1 | | | 21190872-8 CAM  SNAIL, INSULATION ADJUSTMENT 244
2-2151104-7 F FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST NONE - - - - - - - - | | | | 2079764-1  |WASHER, WAVE SPRING, CREST-TO-CREST |243
7-2151104-7 r CRIMP TOOLING KIT ] - - - - - - - 5 - | | | | 2119083-1 RETAINER, INSULATION DIAL 247
- | | | | 7-18023-7 |SCR, SKT HD CAP M3 X 4.0 241
- 2 | - ] - 2168400-6  |SHCS, LOW HEAD, RoHS, M5 X 16 240
- - - -] 21195801 MECHANICAL FEED ASSEMBLY 239
APPLICATOR DATA - -] - - 2063440- 1 ATR FEED MODULE 238
CRIMP ST17rF Tvpr - -] - | - 2119740-2 |TAG, IDENTIFICATION 213
WIRE |1.40 mm [ .055] F - - ] - | - 1901094-3 |SPACER, FEEDER 198
TNSUL 12 90 mm [ 1127 0 -l - -] 2] - 21045-3 RING, RETAIN, EXTERN, 3/16 CRESCENT |1772
APPLICATOR INSTRUCTIONS (3 - | | | | 994969- | MAGNET, RARE EARTH HIGH ENERGY 166
408-10389 o8 - |REF|REF|REF|REF| 994970-2  |COUNTER, MAGNETIC 164
- - -] - 240638- 1 SPRING, FEED FINGER 163
TERMINAL DATA: TE TERMINAL TE CRIMP SPECIFICATION BEEEEEEE 8-21084-1 |0-RING, .801 ID, .070 DIA. MAT. 152
TERMINAL NAME: MICRO QUADLOCK SYSTEM W/SEAL B 1 1 g”iig;; EEEN?\&N“R [EED 12;
= - -

WIRE STRIP LENGTH — INSULATION DIAMETER RANGE B 1 | i i 2079383-8 SCR. BHSC. RoHS (M4 X 16) 44
3.00°3.35 mm [.120-. 132 IN] I VR RV 2168400-5 |SHCS, LOW HEAD, RoHS, M4 X 20 143
XE@Y%@Q%ION M 114-18025 - : - - - - 2119653-2  |FEED CAM, POST FEED 147

) ) ) - | | | | 1-2119656-0 |APPLICATOR BASIC ASSEMBLY, SF 141
SPECIFICATION
- | | | | 21196501 RAM. ASTAN STYLE, SIDE FEED 140
TERMINALS APPLIED - | 1 1 1 2119092-2 BOLT, ADJUSTMENT 139
TE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL TE SEAL TE SEAL CABLE DIAMETERAA e B l - iwﬁgiégz EéTbEgEgéég)F?Eggé 32;6 LR l gg
962885- | 2-962886- 2 967067- 1 ST 4-2.1 mm ’ ’
160885 ETETTv 510677 B0 5°1 4 mm - | - |REF| - | - SEE NOTE 4 [MEMORY CHIP, PROGRAMMED 135

> 0608855 10608867 ] - | | | | 1-18028-2  |WASHER, FLAT, REG M4 119

5-062885- 9639271 - - |REF] - - 2119944-1 FEED FINGER ASSEMBLY,SF 117

5-962885-5 963927-2 - | w w w 455888-6 SPACER, CRIMPER 327

5-962885-6 963929~ 1 - | | | | 2119956-1 DOCUMENTATION PACKAGE 7]

7-962885-5 963929-2 - | - | | 2119740- 1 TAG, IDENTIFICATION 67

962886 - | ] 1-963929- 1 ] -l 2121212 21680781 SCREW, DRIVE, RH, RoHS, 2 x .188 66
962886 -2 1-963929-2 - | | | | 2119793- 1 LIMITER, ADJUSTMENT BOLT 63
1-962686 - /N - 3 [ 3] 3]3 992763-5  |SCR, SET, SOC, CONE POINT, M3 x 4.0 |62
ViRE - L TuE bEionT Tor v RETonT A - - -] | 5-18022-5 |SCR, HEX HD CAP, M4 X 6.0 59
=) - | | | 985575- 3 SCR, FLT SKT HD CAP M3 X 10.0
SI/E r mm [ INCH] REFERENCE SETTING o/
- - -] | 1338685- 1 PAWL  FEED 56
g.ggmmg 0.86+/-0.03 [.034+/- 001] [ T2 2 2 | 2 2168083-2 |SCR, SKT HD CAP. RoHS, M4 X 8.0 53
0'25mm2 0.76+/-0.03 L.030+/-.0011 8.1 ST 18023-9 SCR, SKT HD CAP M4 X 6.0 49
o'zomz 8;;1;88? Eg;jijgm Zl *WARNING B I 2119652-1 |FEED CAM, PRE FEED 48
' : : : ’ : ON INSTALLATION, SET WIRE DISC, ITEM 40 TO -] W W W 2079383-7 |SCR, BHSC, RoHS (M8 X 25) 4]
28 | ARGEST WIRE ST/F SETTING JSE OF SETTINGS - | | | 2119645- 1 DISC, NUMBERED FA WIRE ADJUSTMENT 40
L] - | | | 2119957-1 APPLICATOR SHIM PACK
BELOW MINIMUM REQUIRED CRIMP HEIGHT SETTING — w w w SEETYVIN o TASHER PRECISION 22
WILL CAUSE DAMAGE TO CRIMP TOOLING, - - :
Lﬁ: CECOMMENDED SPARE PARTS | | | | 1752356-6 SUPPORT, TERMINAL 34
-l 21201212 2079383-5 |SCR, BHSC, RoHS (M4 X 20) 33
Zﬁx GREASE BEARING SURFACES LIGHTLY - | | | | 2161328~ 1 HEX HEAD, FLANGED, M5 x 8mm LONG 37
3. LUBRICATE DAILY PER THE APPLICATOR INSTRUCTION ~ | ! ! ! 1-1320908-0 |SPACER, STRIP GUIDE 30
SHEET SUPPLIED WITH THE APPLICATOR. - | | | 2119959- 1 ASSEMBLY, STRIP GUIDE 29
Zﬁl APPLICATOR SPECIFIC DATA TO BE ENTERED INTO BLANK MEMORY CHIP AT ~ | | | 1906887 SPACER, CRIMPER 28
ASSEMBLY. SEE BELOW FOR PART NUMBER: S AL L O I O 1320928-2 |STRIP GUIDE 24
MECHANICAL FEED WITH "SMART APPLICATOR" CONVERSION: 8-2151104-4 - | | | | 2168083-2  |SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M4 X 8.0 21
PNEUMATIC FEED WITH "SMART APPLICATOR" CONVERSION: 8-2151104-4 - - -
SERVO FEED WITH "FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST": 8-2151104-5 S I N A 1-18028-¢ |WASHER, FLAT, REG M4 20
SERVO FEED WITH "NON-CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST": 8-2151104-6 - ! W W W 2119533~ STRIPPER, SIDE FEED 19
5. ADJUSTMENT OF THE STRIPPER MAY BE REQUIRED WHEN MOVING THE ~ | | | 0196017 ¢ HOLD Do 18
" APPLICATOR BETWEEN BENCH AND LEADMAKER APPLICATIONS. (AN A O O O c119806-1 | INSERT, SHEAR 13
Zﬁl - | | | | 3-22280-3  |SPRING, COMPRESSION 12
APPLY PART NUMBER 1-23419-5 LOCTITE TO THREADS OF ITEM 62. T | | | -356885-4  |STOP_ SHEAR T
APPLY PART NUMBER 2-23419-6 LOCTITE TO THREADS OF ITEM 242. :
- | | | | 2119805- 1 SHEAR HOLDER, FRONT 10
Zﬁl GREASE THREADS, GROOVE AND O-RING ON ITEMS 139 & 152, N | | | 318707- 1 FLOATING SHEAR. FRONT 9
A MAGNET MUST BE ORIENTED CORRECTLY IN ORDER TO PROPERLY N | | | | 1933¢01-8 | ANVIL, COMBINATION 8
ACTUATE THE COUNTER. - W 1 1 1 4724064172 SPACER 7
- | | | | 2119781 -1 DEPRESSOR, SHEAR 5
Z/\Sfggyfcggéf%wAﬁEgEEEPEEESEJJnyEWﬁicgggYSEggjﬁ§T¢S§P &ffNBQHE ~ | | | | 17580117 |BLOCK, CRIMPER SPACER 4
NECESSARY WHEN RUNNING APPLICATOR IN THE FIELD. N bt ] 8-2f79784-2 CRIMPER, INSULATION O PREMIUM 3
Aﬁl - | | | | 4558887 SPACER, CRIMPER ?
SPARE FEED CAM STORAGE LOCATION REFER TO INSTRUCTION SHEET - -
SUARE LD LM S TORASE LU ‘N | | | | 1-562108-5 |CRIMPER, WIRE, F IQEM

ﬁ -1 -271-25]-22]-21 PART NO DESCRIPTION %

TO CONVERT THE APPLICATOR TO A NON-CARRIER CUTTING STYLE, SR N N N I S

REMOVE ITEM 13 AND ATTACH TO THE LOCATION ON BACK SIDE B R R ET — TE Connectivil

OF THE HOUSING. REFER TO INSTRUCTION SHEET FOR ADDITIONAL c@’;lﬁigoewﬁzmw N — i/iC?ersmw,PXwasws

I N FORMAT I ON . DIMENSIONS: TOLERANCES UNLESS N

THIS APPLICATOR APPLIES TERMINAL WITH A SEAL. OTHERWISE SPECTFILD: [ APYD 060CT20TT [waue ‘
mm T ELBIN Ocean Side Feed

z/\x APPLY TORQ-SEAL IN ALLEN SOCKET TO FILL HOLE AFTER FLAT HD %D /X<:: I Fﬁ I <j \/ E:%% ES I <> %J EE% %@% o App‘kcq%or
HAS BEEN ADJUSTED TO CORRECT HEIGHT AT OQUALIFICATION. Shown on sheets 3 of 4 & 4 of 4 %§9{:::}3pm 90013 RLICATION SPEC

4 PLC +0.0001 SIZE | CAGE CODE |DRAWING NO RESTRICTED TO

APPLY #1-23419-5 LOC-TITE TO THREADS. ‘ ‘ ! PLC ! ,
(Atlantic version shown on sheets 1 of 4 & 2 of 4) 7 A 1] 00778 (Co2151104 )

MATERIAL FINISH WEIGHT
CUSTOMER ACCESSIBLE PRODUCTION DRAWING SCALE o [SREET g O R

AMP 4805 REV 3IMAR2000 | SHEETS 1T & 2 ARE NOT REQUIRED FOR PACIFIC VERSION




REVISTONS

SEE SHEET 1

e YPL

MECHANTCAL

/®REF

2.09
_1EI__ % [0.082]

o

SHEAR DEPRESSOR DETATL

—=r=—1.00£0.50

[0.039£0.019]

Gﬁf (e

p SEN—

TERMINAL SUPPORT LOCATION

SERVO

SERVO FEEDER
NOT INCLUDED

[TEM 30 LOCATED AT
FRONT HOLES

REF
REF ‘"‘é /—\

mi

CAM POSTTTONS

30mm STROKE 30mm STROKE 30mm STROKE

;_l-

- U

FEED TRACK POSITION
GUIDE BY INSULATION BARREL

T IS"SUBlEc] 10 CHANGE ks PAE CokTaoll e B INEERIHG SRR AT Lon- e STAKEM 060CT20TT o TE Connectivity
C% BAILEY 060CT201 1 ' é/z é% Harrisburg, PA 17105-3608
PAC I F I C v E R S I ON D IMENS TONS OTHERN 1SE SPECIEIED: APVD 060CT201 1 [NaME ‘
mm P&J&iwc Ocean Side Feed
MECHANTCAL MECHANTCAL Shown on sheets 3 of 4 & 4 of 4 Lhe ks Applicator
. . ?2 PLC +0.13 - -
POST FEED PRE FEED (Atlaoantic version shown on sheets 1 of 4 & 72 of 4) @gwc £0.013
4 PLC +0.0001 SIZE | CAGE CODE DRAWING NO
AAAAAA +- -
\\\\\\ ] WEIGHT j A‘ 00779 @:2151104
7 CUSTOMER ACCESSIBLE PRODUCTION DRAWING — [5¢*F [ | 4 T4 |ME

SHEETS 18 2 ARE NOT REQUIRED FOR PACIFIC VERSTON




‘\ Y MOSCHIP RU g)?ﬂ%?aﬂ:wx KOMMOHEHTOB +7495668 12 70

© BMECTE Mbl CO3LLAEM BYOYLLEE B8 info@moschip.ru

O6LLecTBO C orpaHMYeHHON oTBETCTBEHHOCTBIO «MocHuny WMHH 7719860671 / KIMNM 771901001
Appec: 105318, r.Mockea, yn.LLlepbakoBckas 4.3, odmc 1107

[aHHbIn KOMMNOHEHT Ha TeppuTopun Poccuinickon depepauumn

Bbl MoxeTe npuobpectu B komnaHun MosChip.

[lnsa onepaTtuBHOro ocdopmnenus 3anpoca Bam HeobxoomMmo nepenT No faHHON CChISKe:

http://moschip.ru/get-element

Bbl MoxeTe pa3mecTuTb Y Hac 3aka3 and nboro Bawero npoekTa, 6yab To
cepuiiHoe Npomn3BOACTBO MM pa3paboTka eguHUYHOro npubopa.

B Hawem acCcCopTnMeHTe npencTasiieHbl Begywmne MmpoBblie NMPoOnN3BOANTENIN aKTUBHbIX U
NacCUBHbIX 3JTIEKTPOHHbIX KOMIMOHEHTOB.

Hawen cneumanusauuen sBnseTcs NOCTaBKa 3N1EKTPOHHOMW KOMMOHEHTHON 6a3bl
OBOWHOro Ha3HayeHus, npoaykummn Takmx npounssoantenen kak XILINX, Intel
(ex.ALTERA), Vicor, Microchip, Texas Instruments, Analog Devices, Mini-Circuits,
Amphenol, Glenair.

CoTpynHMyecTBO € rnobanbHbIMU OUCTPUOLIOTOPaMN 3NEKTPOHHBIX KOMIMOHEHTOB,
npegocTraBnseT BO3MOXHOCTb 3aKa3blBaTb 1 MOfly4aTb C MEXAYHAPOOHbIX CKNaaos
npakTuyecku nobon nepeyeHb KOMNOHEHTOB B ONTUMarbHble aAnsa Bac cpoku.

Ha Bcex aTanax pa3paboTKu 1 NPOM3BOACTBA HalLW NapTHEPbI MOTYT NOMy4YnTb
KBanumunpoBaHHy NOAAEPXKY OMNbITHbIX UHXEHEPOB.

Cuctema MeHeXMeHTa KayecTBa KOMNaHum oteevaeT TpeboBaHNAM B COOTBETCTBUM C
rOCT P MCO 9001, TOCT PB 0015-002 n 3C P, 009

Odomc no pabote c OPUANHECKUMU NTULLAMMU:

105318, r.Mockea, yn.lWepbakosckaa a.3, ocdomc 1107, 1118, AL, «LUepbakoBcKkuniny»
TenedoH: +7 495 668-12-70 (MHOrokaHanbHbIN)
dakc: +7 495 668-12-70 (006.304)

E-mail: info@moschip.ru

Skype otaena npogax:
moschip.ru moschip.ru_6
moschip.ru_4 moschip.ru_9


mailto:info@moschip.ru

